ON THE GRILL
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The place from Brooklyn offers 83 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $10.6.
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Bagels

CHICKEN FAJITA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Fajitas

BEEF FAJITA

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK

From The Grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH
Main Course

BREADED FISH FILLET

Soup

SHRIMP SOUP

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Meat

PORK CHOPS IN SAUCE

Pollo

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST

$13.0

$3.0

$15.0

$12.0

$16.5

$6.0

$11.0

$15.0

$10.0

$13.0

$10.0

Fajita

SHRIMPS FAJITA $17.0

Starters - Vorapeisen

SHRIMPS SALAD $14.0
BBQ RIBS $9.0
PAPAYA SHAKE $4.0
&gg Dishes

OMELETTE $5.0
PORK SANDWICH $6.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $14.0
Signature Dishes
CAMAROFONGO $15.0
MIX VEGETABLES SALAD $4.0
Favorites

BEEF QUESADILLA $11.0
Shrimp

SHRIMPS IN GARLIC SAUCE $14.0
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Mofongo

PORK MOFONGO $7.0
Tunch Sides

FRIED SWEET PLANTAIN $4.0
Hot Heros

FRIED FISH FILLET $12.0
MYeat Selections

BREADED STEAK $12.0
Sandwiches {ind Such

FISH FILLET SANDWICH $7.0
House Speciality

SAUTEED STEAK $11.0
Barbecue Ttems

ROAST PORK $8.9

Mofongomaria

PORK CHUNKS MOFONGO $7.0

Quesadillas Uevican Food

SHRIMPS QUESADILLA $13.0
(] (]

Rice 1ind Soupy Rice

RICE WITH CHICKEN $8.0

firgentinian Beef

ONION STEAK $11.0

Baked Combo Specials

COMBO 1

Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI

{ove from the Grill

GRILLED PORK CHOPS

Uncategorized
CHICKEN MOFONGO
()
fippetizers
OCTOPUS SALAD
FRIED SHRIMPS

SHRIMP LINGUINE
RED SNAPPER ANY STYLE

Main Dishes
GRILLED LOBSTER
GRILLED SHRIMPS

Starters

CHICKEN LINGUINE
FISH SOUP

Poultry

FRIED CHICKEN CHUNKS

CHICKEN BREAST SAUTEED WITH

VEGETABLES

$22.0

$4.0

$13.0

$6.0

$8.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$30.0
$14.0

$10.0
$12.0

$9.0

$16.0
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MANGU, EGGS, CHEESE, SALAMI $6.0
SALAMI EGGS SANDWICH $3.0

Soups

. LOBSTER SOUP $30.0
b3 2 VEGETABLE SOUP $6.0

&0 SEAFOOD SOUP $30.0

BANANA, SALAMI, EGGS, CHEESE $6.0

CASSAVA, SALAMI, EGGS, CHEESE $6.0
TORTILLA, HOME FRIES, TOAST $4.0

finytime Breakfast

2 EGGS BACON $4.0
2 EGGS SAUSAGE $4.0
2 EGGS HAM $4.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

TUNA STEAK $12.0
SIRLOIN STEAK $15.5
PANCAKES $3.0
Salads

POTATO SALAD $3.0
CHICKEN BREAST SALAD $8.0
GREEN LETTUCE TOMATOES $3.0
SALAD

MACARONI SALAD $3.0

CAESAR SALAD $5.0

fice

PAELLA MARIA

RICE WITH SHRIMPS
RICE WITH CALAMARI
RICE WITH LOBSTER
RICE WITH SAUSAGE

Sandwiches

BACON, EGGS, CHEESE
SANDWICH

HAM EGGS SANDWICH
CUBAN SANDWICH
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH
BISTEC SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Chicken
CHICKEN BREAST FRANCES

CALAMARI STUFFED CHICKEN
BREAST

HAM CHEESE STUFFED CHICKEN
BREAST

ROAST CHICKEN

BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN
CHUNKS

$30.0
$14.0
$10.0
$30.0

$9.0

$3.0

$3.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$10.0

$12.0

$16.0

$14.0
$9.0

$10.0



Maria On The Grill Inc. Menu

CHICKEN BREAST PARMIGIANA $12.0
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Maria On The Grill Inc.

2678 Pitkin Ave, Brooklyn, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 07:00 -22:00
Tuesday 07:00 -22:00
Wednesday 07:00 -22:00
Thursday 07:00 -22:00
Friday 07:00 -22:00
Saturday 07:00 -22:00
Sunday 07:00 -22:00
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